

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3211 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Kirti Sharan Agarwal and Mr. Suryakant Maithani, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Devendra Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Ms. Anjali Bhargava, learned counsel for respondent no.2-Gram Sabha.</p> <p>4. Ms. Gunjan Kanwal, Advocate has instructed to appear on behalf of respondent no.3. She prays for and is granted ten days' time to file her power on behalf of respondent no.3.</p> <p>5. List on 20.02.2026.</p> <p>6. In the meantime, objections be filed, if any.</p> <p>7. Till the next date of listing, it is directed that no third party interest shall be created in respect of the land subject matter of the Revenue Suit No.22/05 of 2024-25.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 19.12.2025</p> <p>AK</p>